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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Druh soutéze:
Poradatel:
Disciplina:

PFijmeni a jméno

Zaborec Petr

VIEkova Michaela

Michal Vladimir
Schropfer FrantiSek

Materna Jifi
Matéjkova Michaela

Jefabek Zdenék
Travnicek Jifi
Plocek David
Kaman Petr
Spadek Tadeas
Stransky Milan

Netocny Daniel
Zaplatilek Martin

Karnatovsky Robin

Hrubes Vilém
Vanék Karel

Dvorak Pavel

Kucera Tomas
Vopalensky Lukas
Urbanek Sté&pan
Novakova Julieta
Kostak FrantiSek
Zaplatilek Jonas
Janik Nikolas
IStok Marian
Spacek Simon

Netolicka David

SL Horni Cerekev
SSK - AVZO H. Cerekev

LM - SM 60

Rok PfFislusnost

naroz.

1974 SSK LOYD 0055
2001 SSKH. Cerekev

1958 SSK Mostisté
2002 SSK Brezolupy

1964 SSK Zdar nad Sazavou
1997 SSK H. Cerekev
1982 SSK Slatina

1956 SSK Batelov
2006 SSK H. Cerekev
1973 SSK Zdar nad Sazavou

2009 SSK Olymp Ostrava
1959 SSK Dvory 0037
2010 SSK Stromovka C.Bu

1973 SSK Slatina Brno 0162

2010 SSK Stromovka C.Bu

1951 SSK Pelhfimov
1998 SSK H. Cerekev
2009 SSK H. Cerekev

1973 AVZO KoSetice

2011 SSK Stromovka C.Bu
1978 AVZO KoSetice

2013 SSK Stromovka C.Bu
1949 SSK Batelov

2009 SSK Slatina Brno 0162
2009 SSK Stromovka C.Bu
1977 AVZO Zirovnice

2014 SSK Olymp Ostrava
2010 SSKV.Meziti¢i 0324

Misto:

1 2
100 96
97 o7
99 98
98 97
97 97
98 97
97 o7
94 94
97 96
95 94
93 95
97 96
95 95
93 96
94 93
95 91
922 95
93 94
91 91
91 87
91 93
95 91
87 92
91 92
91 89
91 85
93 89
76 73

Horni Cerekev

98
100

100

98

98
97
96

98

96

93

97
96
95

96

92

92
93
94

89

97

93

93

91

89

91

88

90
72

Cislo utkani:

Datum:

99

96
99
97

95

96

95

96
96
93

92

91

93
91
93

94

95

89

90

85

93

85

87

90
82

4

21.07.2024

100
99

97

100

100
98
94

98

93

100

95
95
94

92

98

91
93
84

95

93

91

88

91

86

89

85

71
79

6

100
99

99

97

99
97
95

96

97

96

97
93
95

95

95

95
93
96

93

89

93

91

93

86

91

89

89
80

Celkem Pof.

592
590

589

589

587
586
576

575

575

573

573
573
567

564

563

557
557
554

553

552

550

548

539

537

536

525

522
462

0 N O a A~ ON-=

11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28



VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Druh soutéze:
Poradatel:
Disciplina:

PFijmeni a jméno

VI¢kova Michaela
Schropfer FrantiSek
Materna Jifi

Plocek David

SL Horni Cerekve

SSK - AVZO H. Cerekev

LM + SM 3 x 20 - jednotlivci

Rok Pfislusnost

naroz.

2001 SSK H. Cerekev
2002 SSK Brezolupy
1964 SSK Zdar nad Sazavou
2006 SSK H. Cerekev

L1

97
98
97
97

L2

97
97
97
96

S1

97
92
94
87

Cislo utkani:

Datum:

S2

99
94
92
85

4

21.07.2024
Misto: Horni Cerekev

K1

96
96
97
90

K2

98
95
94
89

Celkem Pofr.

584
572
571
544
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